Mewar University, Gangrar

Feedback Form Analysis (In Percentage)

. No. Question Unsatisfactory | Satisfactory| Good |Very Good| Total
1 |The teacher cover the entire syllabus 12.45 10.73 20.60 56.22 |100.00
2 |The teacher discuss topics in detail 6.87 11.80 23.82 57.51 |100.00
Course Content 3 |the teacher communicate clearly 10.30 10.30 19.53 59.87 |100.00
4 the teac.her inspires me by his /her knowledge in 9.87 9.66 21.67 5880 | 100.00
the subject
5 the te‘flcher engenes the class for th(.: fu.ll 9.23 12.66 25.11 53.00 | 100.00
duration and completes the course in time
The teacher provides guidance counseling in
6 |academic and non-academic matters in/out side 8.37 16.09 28.97 46.57 |100.00
the class
The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets,
. . 7 |handouts, suggestion of references, PPT,web- 10.94 14.59 30.69 43.78 |100.00
Teaching learing
resources
pEES The teacher pays attention to academicall
8 pay y 9.66 13.09 | 2618 | 5107 [100.00
weaker students as well
9 Hon effective Pre.sentatlon/Chart/A551gnment 11.80 9.66 2747 51.07 | 100.00
are implemented in class
10 f’?alil:l)ljlxamlnatlons/ASSIgnments were graded 3.58 1073 27.90 5279 |100.00
11 |Does the course meet your aspirations? 11.37 12.88 36.05 39.70 | 100.00
12 |Do you think present curriculum is job oriented 9.66 21.46 34.33 34.55 [100.00
Curriculum 13 Ques.tlon paper covers all the topics in the 3.80 15.02 2747 48.71 100.00
/syllabus/ Curriculum
luati - - -
evaluation process 14 The tea.cher was fair and unbiased in the 3.80 11.59 32.83 46.78 100.00
evaluation Process
15 Whether transparency is maintained in 8.37 12.23 31.97 4742 100.00

evaluation process




Do you think cultural and other activities are

16 benefical and organized in regular basis 13.52 19.31 30.04 37.12 - 1100.00

17 Arfs you. satisfied with cleanliness in the 10.30 20.60 34.76 3433 |100.00
university

1g [AAreyou satisfied with the play ground and 16.52 17.60 32.83 | 33.05 |[100.00
sports facilities provided
Are the required number of titles in your

19 Subject available in the Library 12.66 18.03 35.19 34.12 | 100.00

Library/ 20 |Areyou satisfied with the available Reading 10.30 16.74 30.69 | 4227 [100.00
space in the Library
Sports/others

21 |Are the Library Staff co-operative and helpful 10.73 16.31 33.48 39.48 |100.00

2 )Ii)(:lv‘v) effective is Grievances Redress cell for 14.59 22.53 33.48 2940 | 100.00

23 Ar? .you satl§f1ed with the computer and internet 18.88 26.18 24.46 30.47 100.00
facility provided
Do you think in-campus facilities like Canteen/

24 |Medical/ other accessories requirement are 19.31 18.45 32.19 30.04 |100.00
satisfactory

25 Availability of the officials in the University and 21.46 20.39 27.90 3026 |100.00
response to students problems

26 Are there enough clean class rooms available in 11.59 20.82 29.61 3798 | 100.00
the Department

27 |Are you provided with enough drinking water 14.81 18.67 30.26 36.27 |100.00

28 Are you happy with the food served in the 2232 24.03 24.89 2876 | 100.00

- . Hostels
Administration A F the functioni ool :

29 |7¢you aware of The functioning of a placemen 15.88 19.10 3584 | 29.18 |[100.00
cell in our University

39 |Are the Lab. Equipments is proper working 16.95 18.67 29.18 | 3519 |100.00
conditions
Are you provided with adequate quantity of

31 [chemicals and specimen for carrying out Lab. 18.67 19.10 26.61 35.62 |100.00

Activities




Alumni Feedback Analysis Report (In Percentage)

SR.No (POINTS UNSATISFACTORY [SATISFACTORY |(GOOD ([FAIR |EXCELLENT |TOTAL
1 Admission Procedure 3.5 6.4 52.2 7.9 30 100
2 Fee structure 4.4 9 454 19.8 214 100
3 Environment 4.7 7.9 41.9 16.1 294 100
4 Infrastructure and lab facility 4.3 5 36.9 134 40.4 100
5 Faulty 2.3 5.4 40 9.7 42.6 100
6 Guidance and palcement 11 10 42.7 14.4 21.9 100
7 Library 4.4 7 42.2 9.5 36.9 100
8 Canteen facilities 114 14.2 36.6 20.9 16.9 100
9 Hostel facilities 5.8 8.7 40.5 13.9 31.1 100
10 Overall rating of the university 4.4 8.4 45.9 16.2 25.1 100
11 Job and placement opportunity 26.7 12 27.1 18.5 15.7 100




